the fully burdened fixed rates stated herein in accordance with the provisions of 
this Section, and subject to the maximum cumulative payment obligation. 

1) Base Orders 

1350 Roof Panels  $25.99 each 

OMNITRANS’ maximum payment obligation under this Agreement for 
1350 roof panels shall not exceed Thirty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred 
Eighty-One Dollars and fourteen cents ($37,981.14).  

2) Optional Subsequent Orders 

25 Roof Panels   $25.99 each 

OMNITRANS’ maximum payment obligation under this Agreement for the 
the optional subsequent orders for up to 25 roof panels shall not exceed 
Seven Hundred Three Dollars and thirty-five cents ($703.35).